ArtSHIP 10k

Over Race

All Number
1 954
2 905
3 845
4 852
5 940
6 943
7 805
8 814
9 959
10 965
11 963
12 907
13 860
14 865
15 948
16 903
17 868
18 964
19 837
20 952
21 863
22 921
23 846
24 955
25 949
26 820
27 854
28 944
29 836
30 957
31 869
32 821
33 894
34 950

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Total:143

Place

O 0O N N O = U1 b W N =

T e
A W N = O

N N = = =
= O W 00 N O

22
23

24

25

26

27
28

T X X "X M T X 1T XIXXZIXIZERZRIZEXRK-ZEXRRZERZEXRK-ZEXRZIXK=IXH?Z XMHM®H®Dzxmzx?ZXWRZXMIZKR:EX
=
(8]

Time

35:03
36:39
37:27
42:13
42:48
43:02
43:58
44:14
44:38
44:45
45:09
45:44
45:52
45:59
46:00
46:10
46:11
46:23
46:26
46:37
47:12
47:27
47:35
47:45
48:11
48:41
48:42
49:15
49:43
49:50
50:01
50:17
50:29
50:48

ArtSHIP 10k

June 02, 2012

Overall Finish
Name Age
Rick Fesler 30
Tim Schuler 49
Benjamin Grove 18
Dennis Hazenstab 26
Jess George 37
Elizabeth Ann Canning 21
Mark Balthaser 34
Patricia Blount 32
Daryl Davis 38
Zachary Asper 31
Toby Snider 25
Chris Shaffer 45
Brad Jennings 34
Michael Kirkpatrick 30
Richard Diantoniis 21
Paul Sargent 40
Myron Kremer 55
Mark Craver 50
Frank Divonzo 45
Patrick Hankins 37
Logan Jones 30
Jordan Suders 24
James Grove 46
Elizabeth Rhodes 29
Barry Coffey 50
Matthew Butcher 17
Miriam Hinthorn 18
Michael Shane Kress 29
Amy Diehl 38
Shields Doug 45
Emily Marie Large 34
Jim Byers 22
Randy Pottle 30
Mitch Hawbaker 53

Mas
ters

ua A W N

Age Group /

Place

30-39
40 - 49
13-19
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40 - 49
50 - 59
50-59
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40 - 49
20-29
50 - 59
13-19
13-19
20-29
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59

N DA 0N =N

A O O N W L U1 = W

City

Carlisle
Chambersburg
Boiling Springs
Homestead
Mechanicsburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Shippensburg
Fannettsburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Harrisburg

Shippensburg

Hummelstown

Winchester

Elizabethtown

Harrisburg
Chambersburg
Boiling Springs

Shippensburg
Carlisle
Carlisle

New Oxford
Shippensburg

Harrisburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Mercersburg
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State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

Pace /
Mile
5:38
5:54
6:02
6:48
6:53
6:56
7:05
7:07
7:11
7:12
7:16
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:41
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:56
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:06
8:07
8:11
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ArtSHIP 10k

Over Race
All Number
35 831
36 867
37 896
38 809
39 938
40 920
41 870
42 862
43 941
44 858
45 804
46 866
47 939
48 966
49 925
50 884
51 883
52 803
53 909
54 891
55 890
56 830
57 841
58 802
59 881
60 933
61 953
62 951
63 859
64 806
65 899
66 900
67 801
68 824

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Total:143

Place

29

10
11
12
13
30
14
31
15
16
17
32
18
19
20
33
34
21
35
22
23
24
25
36
37
26
38
39
27
40
28

Time

51:02
51:06
51:27
51:28
51:31
51:34
51:34
51:41
51:55
52:00
52:07
52:12
52:17
52:29
52:30
52:31
52:39
52:53
52:55
53:05
53:18
53:30
53:33
53:33
53:36
53:40
53:58
54:09
54:10
54:27
54:29
54:30
54:31
55:15

ArtSHIP 10k

June 02, 2012

Overall Finish
Name Age
Rebecca Cummins 25
Melissa Knouse 27
Thomas Redfern 41
Ashley Benedick 22
Emily Ruth Wilson 28
Stephanie Stumbaugh 28
Shelly Latsha 44
Joelle Jones 26
Charlie Thomason 37
Lauren James 32
Jereme Ayers 28
Kara Klunk 25
Jennifer Beegle 43
Melanie Lowe 34
Eric Wells 27
Kristin Miller 26
Sara Milburn 34
Lynne Aston 34
Joe Shepherd 52
Michael Oblender 55
Kate Nye 23
Jim Cummins 54
Kacy Dale Elwood 28
Nicole Albright 31
Christie McIntyre 23
Amanda Wisner 32
Jason Herhsey 38
Timothy Farrell 58
Jennifer Jekot 40
Alejandro A Barajas 30
Jeremy Roskovensky 30
Katie Roskovensky 30
Jim Aden 68
Elizabeth Clough 33

Mas
ters

10

11
12

13

14

15

Age Group /
Place

20-29 1
20-29 2
40-49 4
20-29 3
20-29 4
20-29 5
40 - 49
20-29 6
30-39 10
30-39 3
20-29 7
20-29 7
40 - 49
30-39 4
20-29 8
20-29 8
30-39 5
30-39 6
50-59 5
50-59 6
20-29 9
50-59 7
20-29 10
30-39 7
20-29 11
30-39 8
30-39 11
50-59 8
40-49 1
30-39 12
30-39 13
30-39 9
60-69 1
30-39 10

City

Harrisburg
Gardners
Middletown
Fayetteville
Silver Spring
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Harrisburg
Shippensburg
Newville
Orrstown
Biglerville
Gettysburg
Chambersburg
Carlisle

Carlisle
Hanover
Harrisburg
Waynesboro
New Cumberland
Newburg
Nazareth
Mcsherrystown
Shippensburg
Harrisburg
Waynesboro

Shippensburg

Enola
Frederick
York

York

Quincy
Shippensburg

State

Page 2 of 5
Pace /

Mile
PA 8:13
PA 8:13
PA 8:17
PA 8:17
MD 8:17
PA 8:18
PA 8:18
PA 8:19
PA 8:21
PA 8:22
PA 8:23
PA 8:24
PA 8:25
PA 8:27
PA 8:27
PA 8:27
PA 8:28
PA 8:31
PA 8:31
PA 8:33
PA 8:35
PA 8:37
PA 8:37
PA 8:37
PA 8:38
PA 8:38
PA 8:41
8:43
PA 8:43
MD 8:46
PA 8:46
PA 8:46
PA 8:46
PA 8:53
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ArtSHIP 10k

Over Race
All Number
69 835
70 895
71 942
72 889
73 930
74 898
75 926
76 961
77 962
78 856
79 904
80 915
81 810
82 912
83 878
84 947
85 815
86 828
87 918
88 886
89 917
90 847
91 848
92 946
93 808
94 893
95 832
96 934
97 937
98 850
99 908
100 864
101 807
102 817

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Total:143

Place

29
30
31
32
41
33
34
35
42
43
36
37
44
38
45
39
40
41
46
42
43
44
47
45
48
46
47
49
50
48
49
50
51
51

Time

55:22
55:26
55:41
55:57
55:58
55:59
56:07
56:18
56:19
56:23
56:25
56:26
56:35
56:43
56:56
57:09
57:17
57:20
57:24
57:26
57:28
57:30
57:31
58:03
58:17
58:41
58:45
58:54
58:57
59:07
59:17
59:44
59:45
1:00:30

ArtSHIP 10k

June 02, 2012

Overall Finish
Name Age
Kristina Deutsch 39
Hannah Rae Railing 21
Rebecca Spencer 22
Rachel Nyce 29
Doug Wilburne 28
Danielle Nicole Rill 32
Elizabeth Ann White 27
Madeline Hansen Brown 46
Thomas Crochunis 52
Stephen J Howe 48
Tanya Christine Schisler 36
Michelle Smith 46
Neil Benton 29
Ellen Sigl 44
Kyle Matthews 27
Jane Herron 58
Susan Lynn Bradford 42
Rachel Cross 35
Barry Stewart 48
Jamie Morris 30
Kim Steinour 42
Alexandria Hardy 26
Brent Hardy 27
Jessica Miller 23
Henok Girma Begashaw 22
Laurie Porter 41
Allison Davis 30
Scott William Withjack 51
Kevin Bixby 45
Amy Hart 34
Tiffany Shaffer 30
Amanda Kirkpatrick 31
Rick Barbush 65
Gina Brown 51

Mas
ters

16
17

18

10

19
20

21
11

Age Group /
Place
30-39 11
20-29 12
20-29 13
20-29 14
20-29 9
30-39 12
20-29 15
40-49 2
50-59 9
40-49 5
30-39 13
40-49 3
20-29 10
40-49 4
20-29 11
50-59 1
40-49 5
30-39 14
40-49 6
30-39 15
40-49 6
20-29 16
20-29 12
20-29 17
20-29 13
40-49 7
30-39 16
50-59 10
40-49 7
30-39 17
30-39 18
30-39 19
60-69 2
50-59 2

City

Shippensburg
Walnut Bottom
Newburg

New Bloomfield
Shippensburg
Hanover

Camp Hill
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Lawrenceville
New Oxford
Shippensburg
Duncansville
Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Orrstown
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Lancaster
Lancaster
Chambersburg
Harrisburg
Newburg
Shippensburg
Mechanicsburg
Carlisle
Hanover
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Harrisburg

Carlisle

Page 3 of 5
State Pace/

Mile
PA 8:55
PA 8:55
PA 8:58
PA 9:00
PA 9:00
PA 9:01
PA 9:02
PA 9:04
PA 9:04
NJ 9:04
PA 9:05
PA 9:05
PA 9:06
PA 9:08
PA 9:10
9:12
PA 9:13
PA 9:14
PA 9:14
PA 9:15
PA 9:15
PA 9:15
PA 9:15
PA 9:21
PA 9:23
PA 9:27
PA 9:27
PA 9:29
PA 9:29
PA 9:31
PA 9:32
PA 9:37
PA 9:37
PA 9:44
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ArtSHIP 10k

Over Race
All Number
103 927
104 838
105 956
106 958
107 851
108 857
109 880
110 914
111 901
112 833
113 945
114 825
115 849
116 906
117 928
118 839
119 855
120 887
121 877
122 913
123 874
124 873
125 871
126 929
127 827
128 812
129 910
130 960
131 826
132 811
133 829
134 932
135 813
136 923

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council Page & of
ArtSHIP 10k
June 02, 2012
Overall Finish

Total: 143

Place Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/

ters Place Mile

M 52 1:00:35 Jim Whitelock 59 22 50 - 59 11 Chambersburg PA 9:45
M 53 1:00:54 Norman Drasher 69 23 60 - 69 3 Aspers PA 9:48
F 52 1:00:55 Heidi Buffington 40 12 40-49 8 Chambersburg PA 9:48
F 53 1:01:10 Bounds Michelle 54 13 50-59 3 9:51
F 54 1:01:19 Jill Hasson 30 30-39 20 Camp Hill PA 9:52
M 54 1:01:21 Jerome James 33 30-39 14 Newville PA 9:52
F 55 1:01:53 Ashley Mcclain 29 20 - 29 18  Duncansville PA 9:58
F 56 1:01:58 Jeni Smith 28 20 - 29 19  Chambersburg PA 9:58
F 57 1:02:14 Gwen Ross 42 14 40 - 49 9 Hagerstown MD 10:01
M 55 1:02:27 Barry Davis 40 24 40-49 8 Shippensburg PA 10:03
F 58 1:02:44 Karen Paige Mcintosh 42 15 40 - 49 10  Mechanicsburg PA 10:06
F 59 1:02:48 Diana Marie Coarson 29 20-29 20 Hanover PA 10:06
F 60 1:02:48 Catherine Hare 25 20-29 21 Hanover PA 10:06
F 61 1:02:55 Billie Seibert 35 30 -39 21  Chambersburg PA 10:08
F 62 1:02:56  Amy Whitmoyer 29 20-29 22 Chambersburg PA 10:08
F 63 1:03:51 Lauren Dugan-Shope 53 16 50-59 4 Middletown PA 10:17
F 64 1:04:17 Sarah Grace Holland 26 20-29 23 Harrisburg PA 10:21
F 65 1:04:25 Christine R Myers 29 20-29 24 Hanover PA 10:22
F 66 1:04:26 Kristine Matthews 25 20-29 25 Harrisburg PA 10:22
F 67 1:05:55 Sunny Simpson 46 17 40 - 49 11  York Haven PA 10:36
F 68 1:05:59  April Lyons 29 20-29 26  Shippensburg PA 10:37
F 69 1:06:09 Sarah Lott 21 20-29 27  Gardners PA 10:39
F 70 1:06:16 Kimerlee Loch 43 18 40-49 12  Etters PA 10:40
F 71 1:06:19 Emily Whitson-whennen 30 30-39 22  Frederick MD 10:40
F 72 1:06:30 Kimberly Cramer 34 30-39 23  Shippensburg PA 10:42
F 73 1:06:50 Rebecca Louise Best 32 30-39 24 Washington DC 10:45
F 74 1:07:10 Jill Shorrock 47 19 40 - 49 13 Lawrenceville NJ 10:49
F 75 1:08:12 Duff Susana 35 30-39 25 10:59
F 76 1:08:17 Dawn Comly 49 20 40-49 14 Port Royal PA 10:59
F 77 1:08:36 Rachel C Best 31 30-39 26 Lititz PA 11:02
F 78 1:08:39 Hayley Culbertson 26 20-29 28 Chambersburg PA 11:03
FE 79 1:08:52 Sarah Wilson 29 20 - 29 29 Chambersburg PA 11:05
F 80 1:10:15 Amy R Bills 43 21 40 - 49 15  Mechanicsburg PA 11:18
F 81 1:10:53 Lesley Vandever 48 22 40 - 49 16  Frederick MD 11:24
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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council Page 5 of 5

ArtSHIP 10k
June 02, 2012

Overall Finish

ArtSHIP 10k Total:143

Over Race Place Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number ters Place Mile
137 872 F 82 1:10:57 Elizabeth Lohman 43 23 40-49 17 Blacksburg VA 11:25
138 834 F 83 1:12:16 Lauren Defeo 28 20-29 30 Collegeville PA 11:38
139 844 F 84 1:12:17 Erin Foley 24 20-29 31 Exton PA 11:38
140 931 F 85 1:12:35 Kathy Wilburne 30 30-39 27  Shippensburg PA 11:41
141 916 M 56 1:13:46 Dan Stambaugh 45 25 40-49 9 Harrisburg PA 11:52
142 818 F 86 1:19:42 Coletta Brown-railing 53 24 50-59 5 Walnut Bottom PA 12:50
143 843 F 87 1:26:12 Rhonda K Farber 43 25 40-49 18 Mechanicsburg PA 13:52
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